
St Paul’s Church Webster 

Confirmation Classes Schedule 

Day Date Event Time Topic 

Sunday October 16 Mass with 

Bishop. Year 1 

and 2 Candidates 

are expected to 

attend 

10 am  

Sunday  October 23 Joint Class Year 

1 and 2 

10 am  

Sunday October 30 Joint Class Year 

1 and 2 

10 am  

Sunday November 6 Joint Class Year 

1 and 2 

12 noon  

Saturday November 12 Joint Class Year 

1 and 2 

5 pm  

Tuesday  November 15 Year 2 Class 6 pm  

Saturday November 19 Community 

Service for Year 

1 and 2 

TBD  

Sunday November 20 Year 1 Class 10 am  

Sunday November 20 Year 2 Class 12 noon  

Tuesday November 22 Year 2 Class 6 pm  

Sunday November 27 Thanksgiving 

Recess 

  

Saturday  December 3 Retreat for all 

Confirmation 

Candidates 

TBD  

Sunday December 4 Year 2 Class 12 noon  

 


